Cancer

9:00am-12:00pm, Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Time

9:05 AM

9:20

9:35

9:50

10:05

10:20

10:35

10:50

11:05

11:20

11:35

#

1

Speaker

Hodge, Johnie

Jenkins, Jonathan

Liang, Olin

Borgovan, Theo

Bhandari, Subash

Park, Gilseung

Quagliano, Anthony

Boulares, Hamid

Dieckman, Lynne

Kmiec, Eric

Li, Lianna

Title

MicroRNA-155 Overexpression Boosts Dendritic Cell-Mediated Anti-Tumor Immunity in
Breast Cancer

Collagen Increases Apoptosis Resistance of Papillary Thyroid Cancer Cells Harboring
BRAFV600E Mutations

Aged Bone Marrow Microenvironment Instructs Pre-leukemic Hematopoiesis

Extracellular Vesicle Initiation of Leukemia Phenotype in Normal Adult Bone Marrow

Investigating melanocyte Dielectric Permittivity of Melanoma on Skin using a RF Resonator

Discovery of a MYC-Driven Pre-B Cell Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia Zebrafish Model

Epigenetic modifiers overcome osteoblast-induced chemoprotection by suppressing cell
adhesion and related signaling

Low doses of PARP inhibitors as a novel strategy to enhance anti-tumor immunity

Mapping the Regions in PCNA and CAF-1 that Mediate Nucleosome Assembly

CRISPR-directed Gene Knockout of NRF2 Increases Chemosensitivity in Human Lung
Cancer cells.

Association of Doublecortin like kinase 1 with stemness and chemoresistance of colorectal
cancer cells

Room - TBD
State

South Carolina

Arkansas

Rhode Island

Rhode Island

Kansas

Oklahoma

Delaware

Louisiana

Nebraska

Delaware

Mississippi

COBRE/INBRE/CTR

COBRE, INBRE

INBRE

COBRE

None of the above

INBRE

INBRE

INBRE

COBRE

INBRE

COBRE, INBRE

INBRE



