16	10	e:	r

Cancer								
9:00am-12:00pm, Tuesday, June 26, 2018 Room - TBD								
Time	#	Speaker	Title	State	COBRE/INBRE/CTR			
9:05 AM	1	Hodge, Johnie	MicroRNA-155 Overexpression Boosts Dendritic Cell-Mediated Anti-Tumor Immunity in Breast Cancer	South Carolina	COBRE, INBRE			
9:20	2	Jenkins, Jonathan	Collagen Increases Apoptosis Resistance of Papillary Thyroid Cancer Cells Harboring BRAFV600E Mutations	Arkansas	INBRE			
9:35	3	Liang, Olin	Aged Bone Marrow Microenvironment Instructs Pre-leukemic Hematopoiesis	Rhode Island	COBRE			
9:50	4	Borgovan, Theo	Extracellular Vesicle Initiation of Leukemia Phenotype in Normal Adult Bone Marrow	Rhode Island	None of the above			
10:05	5	Bhandari, Subash	Investigating melanocyte Dielectric Permittivity of Melanoma on Skin using a RF Resonator	Kansas	INBRE			
10:20	6	Park, Gilseung	Discovery of a MYC-Driven Pre-B Cell Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia Zebrafish Model	Oklahoma	INBRE			
10:35	7	Quagliano, Anthony	Epigenetic modifiers overcome osteoblast-induced chemoprotection by suppressing cell adhesion and related signaling	Delaware	INBRE			
10:50	8	Boulares, Hamid	Low doses of PARP inhibitors as a novel strategy to enhance anti-tumor immunity	Louisiana	COBRE			
11:05	9	Dieckman, Lynne	Mapping the Regions in PCNA and CAF-1 that Mediate Nucleosome Assembly	Nebraska	INBRE			
11:20	10	Kmiec, Eric	CRISPR-directed Gene Knockout of NRF2 Increases Chemosensitivity in Human Lung Cancer cells.	Delaware	COBRE, INBRE			
11:35	11	Li, Lianna	Association of Doublecortin like kinase 1 with stemness and chemoresistance of colorectal cancer cells	Mississippi	INBRE			